northbound at approximately milepost 133.6, and one fueling station and convenience store on its 
property in Iselin, New Jersey, which abuts the Parkway southbound at approximately milepost 132.7.  
On June 18, 2014, the Authority and PMG entered into an agreement whereby PMG remits to the 
Authority fifteen thousand dollars ($15,000) per month related to PMG’s operation of its facilities that 
have direct access to the Parkway.  The initial term of the agreement ended on December 31, 2016 and it 
renews automatically every three (3) years thereafter for consecutive three (3) year renewal terms.